Годовой календарный учебный график МБОУ ДОД «ЦДТ» на 2013-2014 учебный год

	Классы 
	I четверть
	Осенние каникулы
	II четверть
	Зимние каникулы
	III четверть*
	Весенние каникулы
	IV четверть
	Летние каникулы
	Итого

	
	сроки
	кол-во

 недель
	сроки
	кол-во

 дней
	сроки
	кол-во 

недель
	сроки
	кол-во дней
	сроки
	кол-во недель
	сроки
	кол-во дней
	сроки
	кол-во недель
	сроки
	кол-во дней
	Учебные недели
	Кани-кулы

	1 кл.
	01.09-27.10
	8
	28.10-02.11                  
	6
	03.11-25.12
	8
	26.12-09.01
	15
	10.01-23.03
	9
	24.03-01.04
	9
	02.04-25.05
	8
	26.05-31.08
	98
	33
	135

	2-4 кл.
	01.09-27.10
	8
	28.10-02.11                  
	6
	03.11-25.12
	8
	26.12-09.01
	15
	10.01-23.03
	10
	24.03-01.04
	9
	02.04-25.05
	9
	01.06-31.08
	98
	34
	128

	5 - 8кл.
	01.09-27.10
	8
	28.10-02.11                  
	6
	03.11-25.12
	8
	26.12-09.01
	15
	10.01-23.03
	10
	24.03-01.04
	9
	02.04-31.05
	9
	01.06-31.08
	92
	35
	122

	9 кл.
	01.09-27.10
	8
	28.10-02.11                  
	6
	03.11-25.12
	8
	26.12-09.01
	15
	10.01-23.03
	10
	24.03-01.04
	9
	02.04-25.05
	8
	14.06-31.08
	79
	34
	109

	10 кл.
	01.09-27.10
	8
	28.10-02.11                                    
	6
	03.11-25.12
	8
	26.12-09.01
	15
	10.01-23.03
	10
	24.03-01.04
	9
	02.04-31.05
	9
	01.06-31.08
	92
	35
	122

	11 кл.
	01.09-27.10
	8
	28.10-02.11                  
	6
	03.11-25.12
	8
	26.12-09.01
	15
	10.01-23.03
	10
	24.03-01.04
	9
	02.04-25.05
	8
	19.06-31.08
	74
	34
	104


